24222

ANHANGER RUND HERZ- D=25 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SCHLUSSELANHANGER - Material: STAHL

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

NETTOGEWICHT 0,015 Kg
VERPACKUNG

MINDESTMENGE x 1 pcs
LANGE 55 mm
BREITE 28 mm
HOHE 3mm

EXPORT KARTON
BRUTTOGEWICHT 5 Kg



KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

500 pcs
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm



